School Name: KV WADSAR (AFS)

Region: AHMEDABAD

OBC NCL Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
1 32526001038 | GARVEET 1 NA 1/WL-1
52526000606 | YADAV
95
2 32526015950 | DEVANSH 2 NA 2/ WL-2
42526000989 | RAHUL
27 MORE
3 32526017948 | VIHANI 3 2 3/WL-3
52526001289 | NIKHIL AHIR
47
5 32526018429 | SHIVANSH 3 1 4/ WL-4
12526001512 | KIRITBHAI
26 THAKOR
4 32526004731 | PRIYANSH 3 1 5/WL-5
12526000230 | NAYANKUMA
07 R THAKKAR
6 32526000804 | NIYANSH 3 NA 6 / WL-6
12526001492 | MAYUR
54 VAGHELA
10 32526008148 [ HARSHIV 3 NA 7/ WL-7
92526000457 [ KETANKUMA
14 R
SATHAVARA
11 32526017039 | RIYAN SHAIL 3 NA 8/WL-8
82526001083 [ ESHKUMAR
21 CHAUDHARI
8 32526007229 | SHIV NILESH 3 NA 9 /WL-9
12526000733 | KUMAR
57 PRAJAPATI




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
7 32526001132 | KRISHIV 3 NA 10/ WL-10
72526000578 | SURESHBHAI
68 HADIYA
9 32526008056 | HARSHIVA 3 NA 11 /WL-11
32526000458 | KETANKUMA
89 R
SATHAVARA
32 32526017867 | KAJAL 5 NA 12 / WL-12
32526001142
12
21 32526009513 | KUSH 5 NA 13 /WL-13
72526000533
48
36 32526021513 | VAANI 5 NA 14/ WL-14
62526001581 | PRATIK
19 RATHOD
30 32526017254 | AMAIRA DILIP 5 NA 15/ WL-15
12526001261 | DESAI
35
23 32526009980 | HERISH 5 NA 16 / WL-16
02526000629 | NITINBHAI
40 PRAJAPATI
29 32526014850 | ANSHIKA PAL 5 NA 17 / WL-17
82526000989
85
13 32526000827 | ANSHAVI 5 NA 18 /WL-18
12526000041
29
15 32526001890 | SURYPRAKA 5 NA 19 /WL-19
02526000082 [ SH RATHOR
87
27 32526013894 | ANSHIKA PAL 5 NA 20 / WL-20
12526000779
48
35 32526019273 | HIMANSHU 5 NA 21 /wWL-21
82526001360 | PATEL

06
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Number

14

32526000938
82526000034
27

VAIDEHI
AKASH
WAKADE

NA

22 [ WL-22

12

32526000023
82526000000
86

TAKSH
KEYUR
GOHIL

NA

23 / WL-23

31

32526017705
32526001590
87

HIMANSHU
MAHESHJI
THAKOR

NA

24 [ WL-24

17

32526004611
52526000245
37

RISHABH
SAHU

NA

25 [/ WL-25

28

32526014156
12526001253
50

VAANI CHET
ANKUMAR
PRAJAPATI

NA

26 / WL-26

25

32526010390
12526000983
99

AKRITI
KUMARI

NA

27 [ WL-27

20

32526007087
82526001262
43

SUMIT SAHU

NA

28 [ WL-28

18

32526004732
62526000230
21

VIAAN
VAIBHAV
ASTANKAR

NA

29 [ WL-29

26

32526013346
62526000781
97

DHYEY RAJE
SHKUMAR
SOLANKI

NA

30/ WL-30

22

32526009621
12526000537
93

LAW

NA

31/WL-31

34

32526019156
22526001468
33

PARINITA

NA

32 / WL-32

33

32526019148
22526001406
95

ANSHIKA
ARUN AGHAV

NA

33 /WL-33




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
24 32526010249 | KRISHNA VIS 5 NA 34 /| WL-34
12526000579 | HAVKARAMA
76
16 32526003186 | HARSHITA 5 NA 35/ WL-35
72526000152 | SHARMA
84
19 32526005579 | OM ABHINAV 5 NA 36 / WL-36
92526000286 | KUMAR VISH
52 WAKARMA
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